Position Other Positions Held

Assessor

Assistance County Assessor-Exe
Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Assessor's Customer Serv
Coordinator

Supervising Auditor-Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Principal Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser

Sr. Auditor-Appraiser

Sr. Auditor-Appraiser

Sr. Auditor-Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Drafting Svcs Coordinator
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser

Associate Appraiser

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$195,244
$137,306
$125,747
$118,777
$115,674
$100,378

$98,678

$98,192

$97,968
$93,129
$85,940
$80,938
$79,277
$78,438
$77,952
$76,943
$76,759
$76,502
$75.219
$75,200
$75.169
$73,909
$73,555
$73,143
$72,980
$72,944
$72,901
$70,661
$67,651

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,673
$74,011
$60,053
$67,784
$65,173
$48,565
$40,276
$57,398

$56,907
$46,201
$60,486
$33,823
$39,584
$33,823
$49,179
$48,551
$48,551
$48,538
$52,050
$46,960
$46,960
$29,273
$46,179
$30,702
$46,592
$46,683
$46,960
$38,136
$46,179



Junior Appraiser

Associate Appraiser

Assistance Appraiser
Computer Aided Drafting Oper
Associate Appraiser

Assistance Appraiser
Assistance Appraiser
Assistance Appraiser
Assistance Appraiser
Assistance County Assessor-Exe
Assistance Appraiser

Associate Appraiser

Assistance Appraiser

Sr. Real Property Tech
Assistance

Principal Appraiser

Sr. Real Property Tech
Assistance

Computer Aided Drafting Oper
Computer Aided Drafting Oper
Assistance Appraiser
Assistance Appraiser
Computer Aided Drafting Oper
Assistance Appraiser
Computer Aided Drafting Oper
Supervising Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser |

Assistance Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser |

Sr. Real Property Tech
Assistance

Clerk-Specialist Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

$65,847
$65,616
$64,579
$64,556
$64,346
$64,084
$64,080
$63,770
$62,814
$62,469
$62,260
$62,002
$61,462
$60,624

$60,607
$60,096

$59,581
$58,592
$58,293
$58,142
$57,080
$56,724
$56,289
$55,871
$55,113
$54,964
$54,690
$52,613

$52,037

$39,724
$44,179
$37,273
$34,762
$36,536
$32,502
$26,347
$34,639
$32,960

$0
$41,935
$43,309
$34,289
$30,934

$25,308
$30,929

$41,774
$31.116
$40,658
$41,008
$29,474
$39,930
$39,900
$20,839
$37,191
$46,239
$26,418
$40,016

$27,863



Clerk-Specialist Level

Sr. Real Property Tech
Assistance

Sr. Auditor-Appraiser
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Auditor-Appraiser |
Clerk-Specialist Level
Assessor's Loc Exemptions Spec
Junior Appraiser

Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Supervising Assessment Clerk
Clerk-Senior Level

Sr. Real Property Tech
Assistance

Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Assessor's Loc Exemptions Spec
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Administrative Svcs Assistance
1

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$52,022
$51,767

$51,095
$50,582
$49,931
$49,913
$49,311
$49,138
$47,603
$47,588
$47,105
$46,735
$46,492
$46,176

$45,660
$44,534
$44,531
$43,904
$43,893
$43,593
$43,331
$43,117
$42,545
$42,204
$41,475
$40,396
$39,932
$39,429
$38,038

$27,860
$38,628

$48,216
$27,430
$36,320
$34,574
$27,944
$25,879
$24,667
$19,975
$24,960
$23,825
$34,560
$32,173

$36,941
$35,558
$24,955
$34,496
$34,039
$25,415
$24,957
$20,762
$34,987
$24,497
$18,237
$34,460
$17,475
$33,647

$0



Sr. Auditor-Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Junior Appraiser
Seasonal Clerk
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Assessor's Clerical Staff Mgr.
Clerk-Experienced Level
Associate Appraiser
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Associate Appraiser
Associate Appraiser
Seasonal Clerk
Clerk-Specialist Level
Assistance Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Seasonal Clerk
Associate Appraiser
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Computer Aided Drafting Oper

Supervising Appraiser

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$37,142
$34,742
$34,721
$31,422
$30,800
$30,606
$30,492
$29,648
$28,997
$28,492
$26,932
$24,941
$23,958
$22,901
$22,527
$22,226
$21,956
$20,937
$20,810
$20,620
$20,488
$19,544
$18,985
$15,617
$14,739
$12,967
$12,598
$12,313
$12,297

$9,481

$7,547

$0

$0

$0
$34,501
$0
$14,573
$17,187
$15,265
$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,295
$0
$11,933
$14,145
$0
$10,749
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$10,669
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sr. Real Property Tech
Assistance

Student Worker-Deep Class
Associate Appraiser

Student Worker-Deep Class

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$6,479

$4,440
$2,362
$510

$0

$0
$0
$0



