Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$195,244	\$88,673
Assistance County Assessor-Exe		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$137,306	\$74,011
Principal Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$125,747	\$60,053
Principal Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$118,777	\$67,784
Principal Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$115,674	\$65,173
Supervising Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$100,378	\$48,565
Supervising Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$98,678	\$40,276
Assessor's Customer Serv Coordinator		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$98,192	\$57,398
Supervising Auditor-Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$97,968	\$56,907
Supervising Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$93,129	\$46,201
Principal Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$85,940	\$60,486
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$80,938	\$33,823
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$79,277	\$39,584
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$78,438	\$33,823
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$77,952	\$49,179
Sr. Auditor-Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$76,943	\$48,551
Sr. Auditor-Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$76,759	\$48,551
Sr. Auditor-Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$76,502	\$48,538
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$75,219	\$52,050
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$75,200	\$46,960
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$75,169	\$46,960
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$73,909	\$29,273
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$73,555	\$46,179
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$73,143	\$30,702
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$72,980	\$46,592
Drafting Svcs Coordinator		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$72,944	\$46,683
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$72,901	\$46,960
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$70,661	\$38,136
Associate Appraiser		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$67,651	\$46,179

Junior Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$65,847	\$39,724
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$65,616	\$44,179
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$64,579	\$37,273
Computer Aided Drafting Oper	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$64,556	\$34,762
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$64,346	\$36,536
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$64,084	\$32,502
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$64,080	\$26,347
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$63,770	\$34,639
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$62,814	\$32,960
Assistance County Assessor-Exe	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$62,469	\$0
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$62,260	\$41,935
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$62,002	\$43,309
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$61,462	\$34,289
Sr. Real Property Tech Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$60,624	\$30,934
Principal Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$60,607	\$25,308
Sr. Real Property Tech Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$60,096	\$30,929
Computer Aided Drafting Oper	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$59,581	\$41,774
Computer Aided Drafting Oper	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$58,592	\$31,116
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$58,293	\$40,658
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$58,142	\$41,008
Computer Aided Drafting Oper	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$57,080	\$29,474
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$56,724	\$39,930
Computer Aided Drafting Oper	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$56,289	\$39,900
Supervising Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$55,871	\$20,839
Auditor-Appraiser I	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$55,113	\$37,191
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$54,964	\$46,239
Auditor-Appraiser I	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$54,690	\$26,418
Sr. Real Property Tech Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$52,613	\$40,016
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$52,037	\$27,863

Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$52,022	\$27,860
Sr. Real Property Tech Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$51,767	\$38,628
Sr. Auditor-Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$51,095	\$48,216
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$50,582	\$27,430
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$49,931	\$36,320
Auditor-Appraiser I	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$49,913	\$34,574
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$49,311	\$27,944
Assessor's Loc Exemptions Spec	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$49,138	\$25,879
Junior Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$47,603	\$24,667
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$47,588	\$19,975
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$47,105	\$24,960
Supervising Assessment Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$46,735	\$23,825
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$46,492	\$34,560
Sr. Real Property Tech Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$46,176	\$32,173
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$45,660	\$36,941
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$44,534	\$35,558
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$44,531	\$24,955
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$43,904	\$34,496
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$43,893	\$34,039
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$43,593	\$25,415
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$43,331	\$24,957
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$43,117	\$20,762
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$42,545	\$34,987
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$42,204	\$24,497
Assessor's Loc Exemptions Spec	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$41,475	\$18,237
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$40,396	\$34,460
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$39,932	\$17,475
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$39,429	\$33,647
Administrative Svcs Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$38,038	\$0

Sr. Auditor-Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$37,142	\$0
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$34,742	\$0
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$34,721	\$0
Junior Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$31,422	\$34,501
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$30,800	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$30,606	\$14,573
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$30,492	\$17,187
Auditor-Appraiser II	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$29,648	\$15,265
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$28,997	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$28,492	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$26,932	\$0
Assessor's Clerical Staff Mgr.	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$24,941	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$23,958	\$8,295
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$22,901	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$22,527	\$11,933
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$22,226	\$14,145
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$21,956	\$0
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$20,937	\$10,749
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$20,810	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$20,620	\$0
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$20,488	\$0
Assistance Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$19,544	\$0
Supervising Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$18,985	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$15,617	\$0
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$14,739	\$10,669
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$12,967	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$12,598	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$12,313	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$12,297	\$0
Computer Aided Drafting Oper	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$9,481	\$0
Supervising Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$7,547	\$0

Sr. Real Property Tech Assistance	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$6,479	\$0
Student Worker-Deep Class	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$4,440	\$0
Associate Appraiser	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$2,362	\$0
Student Worker-Deep Class	Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$510	\$0